
April 06, 2024

Results & PointsAbove Barrels Association

Rider Horse Score Earnings Points Points CommentRR Pla

ADULT 4D

ADULT 4D - 1D
Jodi Martin Jolene 15.295 $117.00 101 2512

Millan Woods Mgw Kenda Carte 15.300 $78.00 Non-Member2 2513

Beth Kinard A Sharp Six 15.321 93 2514

Jodi Martin Judy 15.484 2nd4 2515

Vero Thomas Dark Delight 15.640 Non-Member5 2516

Maggie Rae Smith Cheyenne 15.731 Non-Member6 2517

Cathy Herron Artsrosystreakn 15.773 87 2518

ADULT 4D - 2D
Julie Thomas Missy 15.836 $88.00 Non-Member8 2519

Robert Higdon Patrick 16.004 $58.00 109 2520

ADULT 4D - 3D
Danni Chenoweth A Good Kiss 16.303 $59.00 1010 2521

Laci Bellew Takeachancenfly 16.407 $39.00 911 2522

Vero Thomas Rojo 16.687 Non-Member12 2523

Sherri Welchel Sixashine 16.747 813 2524

Lacey Wamble Rj 16.780 714 2525

Robert Higdon Hank 16.880 615 2526

Brooke Green Sin City Vegas 17.009 Non-Member16 2527

Jodi Martin Badgirl 17.190 517 2528

ADULT 4D - 4D
Jodi Martin Dolly 17.443 $29.00 1018 2529

Lacey Wamble Bull 18.036 $20.00 919 2530

ADULT 4D - NT
Laci Bellew Jb No Time20 2531

Cathy Herron Leo No Time24 2535

Beth Kinard Sharp Six Shooter No Time23 2534

Rita Kinard Black Twisted Gu No Time25 2536

Rita Kinard Hf Frosty Spirit 2nd21 2532

Karman Loveless Mqh Nothingfinal No Time26 2537

Jodi Martin Mini No Time22 2533

r001_Points

nBrace_v1.0_dev nBrace

©2024 nTheory, LLC Page 1 of 12

Monday, June 17, 2024



Rider Horse Score Earnings Points Points CommentRR Pla

LEADLINE

LEADLINE
Chandler Bright Lightning 27.148 101 2510

CJ Causey Sugar 47.673 Non-Member2 2511
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Rider Horse Score Earnings Points Points CommentRR Pla

OPEN 5D

OPEN 5D - 1D
Avery Stephens Spicy 14.892 $449.00 101 2538

Harper Bright Justa Dilly 14.902 $374.00 92 2539

Audrie Owens Moonie 14.953 $299.00 Non-Member3 2540

Corey Adkins Horse 2 14.978 $224.00 Non-Member4 2541

Annie Buckner Jagger 15.069 $150.00 Non-Member5 2542

Emilyn Bullock Bamma Dasher 15.098 Non-Member6 2543

Sara McMillian Trouble 15.152 Non-Member7 2544

Corey Adkins Horse 1 15.188 2nd8 2545

Katie Webb Call Me Miss Kate 15.232 Non-Member9 2546

Jodi Martin Jolene 15.295 810 2547

Millan Woods Mgw Kenda Carte 15.300 Non-Member11 2548

Beth Kinard A Sharp Six 15.321 712 2549

Meg Gibson Smidget 15.359 Non-Member13 2550

OPEN 5D - 2D
Avery Stephens Big Guy 15.410 $374.00 1014 2551

Hannah Hill Dollars Can Danc 15.419 $312.00 Non-Member15 2552

Jodi Martin Judy 15.484 $249.00 916 2553

Madison Richardson Tutt 15.498 $187.00 817 2554

Audrie Owens Gracie 15.591 $125.00 Non-Member18 2555

Vero Thomas Dark Delight 15.640 Non-Member19 2556

Rayne Jo Higdon Sugar 15.688 720 2557

Aubrey Schreber Driftaway Lady 15.702 Non-Member21 2558

Hannah Hill Heavenly Hill 15.725 2nd22 2559

Amber Harris Belle 15.729 623 2560

Maggie Rae Smith Cheyenne 15.731 Non-Member24 2561

Cathy Herron Artsrosystreakn 15.773 525 2562

Arden May Ole Bacardi Rum 15.832 Non-Member26 2563

Julie Thomas Missy 15.836 Non-Member27 2564

Katie Webb Horse 2 15.852 Non-Member28 2565

Mia Villari Blazey 15.860 429 2566

Max Rush Little Brother 15.878 Non-Member30 2567

Kelvin Cheatham Rr Fullmoon Jam 15.884 Non-Member31 2568
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OPEN 5D - 3D
Cassidy Gray Rage 15.898 $299.00 1032 2569

Ava Villari Louie 15.935 $250.00 933 2570

Moriah Warnock Sniper 15.961 $200.00 834 2571

Seth Heatherly This Spirites For 15.963 $150.00 735 2572

Robert Shirley Free From Comp 15.975 $100.00 636 2573

Dani Jo Barnett Trigger 16.003 537 2574

Robert Higdon Patrick 16.004 438 2575

McKenzie Oakes Levi 16.026 339 2576

Haley Howard Richard 16.032 Non-Member40 2577

Samantha Causey Goldmine 16.043 341 2578

Payton Thornburg Frenchmans Rhy 16.061 342 2579

Mary Hudson Klover 16.121 Non-Member43 2580

Annie Buckner Drifter 16.208 Non-Member44 2581

Matt Mathews Foose 16.230 Non-Member45 2582

Ava Chaffee Judy Be Bad 16.238 346 2583

Mackenzie Dockery Whiskey 16.257 Non-Member47 2584

George Gillisppie Blusain Bolt 16.263 Non-Member48 2585

KC Horsley Roxy 16.266 349 2586

Danni Chenoweth A Good Kiss 16.303 350 2587

Ava Kate Lasley Rebel 16.321 Non-Member51 2588

Lori Jackson Tucker 16.327 352 2589

Riley Millender 1 Horse 16.335 353 2590

Sophia Fitzwater Flint 16.383 354 2591

Lilly Tatum Cattin Mirrada 16.389 355 2592
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OPEN 5D - 4D
Laci Bellew Takeachancenfly 16.407 $224.00 1056 2593

Tommie Brasher Honors Sugar M 16.414 $187.00 957 2594

Madison Richardson Gizmo 16.434 $150.00 858 2595

Millian Wood Mgw Kolby Cartel 16.458 $112.00 Non-Member59 2596

Daisy Singleton Cowboy 16.493 Non-Member60 2597

Brynn Betts Woodrow 16.527 $75.00 Non-Member61 2598

Sara McMillian Wilder 16.547 Non-Member62 2599

Maggey Gann Coco 16.587 Non-Member63 2600

Bailey Grace Tortorigi Goose 16.591 764 2601

Nicole Davis Rebel 16.647 665 2602

Rayne Jo Higdon Mini 16.684 566 2603

Vero Thomas Rojo 16.687 Non-Member67 2604

Riley Millender 1 Horse 16.696 468 2605

Vickie Tucker Sky 16.703 369 2606

Masen Melvin Hank 16.718 370 2607

Harper Bright Lightning 16.719 371 2608

Sherri Welchel Sixashine 16.747 372 2609

Audrie Owens Spicy 16.761 Non-Member73 2610

Matt Mathews Luna 16.765 Non-Member74 2611

Lacey Wamble Rj 16.780 375 2612

Maggy Melvin Savannah 16.819 376 2613

Daisy Singleton Cowboy 16.840 2nd77 2614

Robert Higdon Hank 16.880 378 2615
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Rider Horse Score Earnings Points Points CommentRR Pla

OPEN 5D - 5D
Lacey Davis Peppy 16.934 $150.00 1079 2616

Dallie Trussell Cliff 16.945 $125.00 980 2617

Brooke Green Sin City Vegas 17.009 $100.00 Non-Member81 2618

Neil Clemmons Kc 17.018 $75.00 Non-Member82 2619

Lacey Davis Trux 17.042 $50.00 2nd83 2620

Kelvin Cheatham Sum R Naturally F 17.075 Non-Member84 2621

Libbi McEwen Lollipop 17.078 Non-Member85 2622

Addison Pettis Bobbys Charm18 17.081 Non-Member86 2623

Nicole Davis Pal 17.119 887 2624

Bailey Grace Tortorigi Goose 17.126 788 2625

Maddi Ma Martin Buttons 17.139 Non-Member89 2626

Teresa Mills Flying With The C 17.173 Non-Member90 2627

Hannah Winters Lighthouse Carve 17.182 Non-Member91 2628

Jodi Martin Badgirl 17.190 692 2629

Kaylen Jones Boss 17.194 Non-Member93 2630

Samantha Causey Buster 17.214 594 2631

Dani Jo Barnett Popcorn 17.232 495 2632

Nicole Davis Lollipop 17.364 2nd96 2633

Jodi Martin Dolly 17.443 2nd97 2634

Maggie Rae Smith Jolene 17.584 Non-Member98 2635

Matt Mathews Doll 17.659 Non-Member99 2636

Vickie Tucker Pepper 17.742 3100 2637

Alyssa Kizziah Ms Rose Payday 17.756 Non-Member101 2638

Gracyn Cowles Carl 17.865 Non-Member102 2639

Jessalynn McEwen Shimmer 17.875 3103 2640

Harper Long Zip 18.003 3104 2641

Lacey Wamble Bull 18.036 3105 2642

Zoey Ponder Leroy 18.565 3106 2643

Ella Fitzwater Star 18.586 3107 2644

Mia Villari Cruz 18.615 3108 2645

KC Horsley Buck 18.622 3109 2646

Mia Mullins Pee Wee 18.637 Non-Member110 2647

Kenleigh Smith Geronimo 18.649 3111 2648

Hadley Reed Bandit 18.692 Non-Member112 2649

Elizabeth Atchison Sassy 18.848 3113 2650

Bailey Grace Tortorigi Cash 18.999 2nd114 2651

Haley Howard Appy 19.286 Non-Member115 2652

Makayela Jimenez Bad Boy Bonne 19.329 Non-Member116 2653

Wendy Ross Scarlett 19.377 Non-Member117 2654

EmmaLynn Summerford Stormy 19.457 3118 2655

Maddie Boatwright Whitney 19.884 Non-Member119 2656
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Olivia Williams Keke 20.449 3120 2657

Ella Mae Blackmon Whiskey 21.076 3121 2658

Abby McConnell Phoebe 21.111 Non-Member122 2659

Dallie Trussell Badgirl 21.219 2nd123 2660

Maddie Boatwright Whitney 21.258 2nd124 2661

Nova Wheeler Jolly 21.379 3125 2662

Emmaline Puckett Muffin 21.808 3126 2663

Cheyenne Putman Monty 22.050 3127 2664

Emmaline Puckett Muffin 22.310 2nd128 2665

Mary Melvin Ez 22.654 3129 2666

Laurel Lacks Brownie 22.913 Non-Member130 2667

McKenzie Oakes Cracker Jacks 25.022 3131 2668

Emmaline Puckett Star 26.527 3rd132 2669

Chandler Bright Lightning 27.148 3133 2670

Emmaline Puckett Star 27.481 4th134 2671

Raven Schultz Cowboy 27.794 3135 2672

Caden Isbell Bo 27.803 3136 2673

Grace Kizziah Angel 28.004 Non-Member137 2674

Jaci Mae Bellew Goldie 30.205 3138 2675

CJ Causey Sugar 47.673 Non-Member139 2676

Addilyn Oakes Cracker Jacks 70.680 3140 2677
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OPEN 5D - NT
Katie Ann Abbott Star No Time143 2680

Corey Adkins Horse 3 2nd167 2704

Corey Adkins Horse 4 Non-Member168 2705

Justin Barnes Gump Non-Member152 2689

Jaci Mae Bellew Spirit No Time154 2691

Jaci Mae Bellew Benny 2nd142 2679

Laci Bellew Jb No Time172 2709

Emilyn Bullock Fwf Famous Coro Non-Member146 2683

Zoe Campbell Chetto 2nd162 2699

Zoe Campbell Crest No Time151 2688

Ava Chaffee Pure Dash Ta Traf No Time169 2706

Maggey Gann Mission 2nd161 2698

Maggey Gann Roy Non-Member160 2697

Seth Heatherly Badgers Lil Comp No Time155 2692

Cathy Herron Leo No Time173 2710

Kolton Hudson Breeze Non-Member174 2711

Mary Hudson Hh Smokin Title Non-Member145 2682

Beth Kinard Sharp Six Shooter No Time163 2700

Rita Kinard Black Twisted Gu 2nd141 2678

Rita Kinard Hf Frosty Spirit No Time153 2690

Ava Kate Lasley Cricket Non-Member150 2687

Karman Loveless Mqh Nothingfinal No Time149 2686

Jodi Martin Mini No Time156 2693

Maddi Ma Martin Cc Non-Member148 2685

Maddie McAndrews Ms Tuff Boon No Time159 2696

Presley McClendon Driftaway Lady Non-Member157 2694

Robert Shirley Be Fast Get Lucky No Time170 2707

Robert Shirley Feature Miss Wag 2nd171 2708

Maggie Rae Smith Dirty Non-Member165 2702

Lilly Tatum Cattin Mirrada No Time147 2684

Bailey Grace Tortorigi Hefe No Time158 2695

Bailey Grace Tortorigi Hefe 2nd164 2701

Wyoming Tucker Nnn Sixum On Th Non-Member166 2703

Isabella Webster Sadie Non-Member144 2681

r001_Points

nBrace_v1.0_dev nBrace

©2024 nTheory, LLC Page 8 of 12

Monday, June 17, 2024



Rider Horse Score Earnings Points Points CommentRR Pla

PEE WEE 4D

PEE WEE 4D - 1D
Mia Villari Blazey 15.860 $54.00 101 2490

Libbi McEwen Lollipop 17.078 $36.00 Non-Member2 2491

Harper Long Zip 18.003 93 2492

Ella Fitzwater Star 18.586 84 2493

Mia Villari Cruz 18.615 2nd5 2494

Mia Mullins Pee Wee 18.637 Non-Member6 2495

Hadley Reed Bandit 18.692 Non-Member7 2496

PEE WEE 4D - 2D
Ella Mae Blackmon Whiskey 21.076 $41.00 108 2497

Nova Wheeler Jolly 21.379 $27.00 99 2498

Emmaline Puckett Muffin 21.808 810 2499

Mary Melvin Ez 22.654 711 2500

Laurel Lacks Brownie 22.913 Non-Member12 2501

PEE WEE 4D - 3D
Emmaline Puckett Star 26.527 $27.00 1013 2502

Caden Isbell Bo 27.803 $18.00 914 2503

PEE WEE 4D - 4D
Grace Kizziah Angel 28.004 $14.00 Non-Member15 2504

Jaci Mae Bellew Goldie 30.205 $9.00 1016 2505

Addilyn Oakes Cracker Jacks 70.680 917 2506

PEE WEE 4D - NT
Jaci Mae Bellew Spirit 2nd20 2509

Jaci Mae Bellew Benny No Time18 2507

Kolton Hudson Breeze Non-Member19 2508
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Rider Horse Score Earnings Points Points CommentRR Pla

PONY 4D

PONY 4D - 1D
Harper Bright Justa Dilly 14.902 $50.00 101 2479

Harper Bright Lightning 16.719 2nd2 2480

Maddi Ma Martin Buttons 17.139 Non-Member3 2481

Dani Jo Barnett Popcorn 17.232 94 2482

PONY 4D - 2D
Bailey Grace Tortorigi Cash 18.999 $37.00 105 2483

EmmaLynn Summerford Stormy 19.457 96 2484

Emmaline Puckett Muffin 22.310 87 2485

PONY 4D - 3D
McKenzie Oakes Cracker Jacks 25.022 $25.00 108 2486

PONY 4D - 4D
Emmaline Puckett Star 27.481 $12.00 109 2487

PONY 4D - NT
Jaci Mae Bellew Benny No Time11 2489

Jaci Mae Bellew Spirit 2nd10 2488
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Rider Horse Score Earnings Points Points CommentRR Pla

YOUTH 4D

YOUTH 4D - 1D
Avery Stephens Spicy 14.892 $214.00 101 2422

Harper Bright Justa Dilly 14.902 $128.00 92 2423

Audrie Owens Moonie 14.953 $86.00 Non-Member3 2424

Annie Buckner Jagger 15.069 Non-Member4 2425

YOUTH 4D - 2D
Avery Stephens Big Guy 15.410 $161.00 105 2426

Madison Richardson Tutt 15.498 $96.00 96 2427

Audrie Owens Gracie 15.591 $64.00 Non-Member7 2428

Rayne Jo Higdon Sugar 15.688 88 2429

Max Rush Little Brother 15.878 Non-Member9 2430

YOUTH 4D - 3D
Ava Villari Louie 15.935 $107.00 1010 2431

Dani Jo Barnett Trigger 16.003 $64.00 911 2432

McKenzie Oakes Levi 16.026 $43.00 812 2433

Haley Howard Richard 16.032 Non-Member13 2434

Payton Thornburg Frenchmans Rhy 16.061 714 2435

Annie Buckner Drifter 16.208 Non-Member15 2436

Ava Chaffee Judy Be Bad 16.238 616 2437

KC Horsley Roxy 16.266 517 2438

Ava Kate Lasley Rebel 16.321 Non-Member18 2439

Riley Millender 1 Horse 16.335 419 2440

Sophia Fitzwater Flint 16.383 320 2441

Madison Richardson Gizmo 16.434 321 2442

Daisy Singleton Cowboy 16.493 Non-Member22 2443

Brynn Betts Woodrow 16.527 Non-Member23 2444

Bailey Grace Tortorigi Goose 16.591 324 2445

Rayne Jo Higdon Mini 16.684 325 2446

Masen Melvin Hank 16.718 326 2447

Harper Bright Lightning 16.719 327 2448

Audrie Owens Spicy 16.761 Non-Member28 2449

Maggy Melvin Savannah 16.819 329 2450
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Rider Horse Score Earnings Points Points CommentRR Pla

YOUTH 4D - 4D
Dallie Trussell Cliff 16.945 $54.00 1030 2451

Addison Pettis Bobbys Charm18 17.081 $32.00 Non-Member31 2452

Maddi Ma Martin Buttons 17.139 $21.00 Non-Member32 2453

Dani Jo Barnett Popcorn 17.232 933 2454

Alyssa Kizziah Ms Rose Payday 17.756 Non-Member34 2455

Gracyn Cowles Carl 17.865 Non-Member35 2456

Jessalynn McEwen Shimmer 17.875 836 2457

Zoey Ponder Leroy 18.565 737 2458

KC Horsley Buck 18.622 638 2459

Kenleigh Smith Geronimo 18.649 539 2460

Elizabeth Atchison Sassy 18.848 440 2461

Haley Howard Appy 19.286 Non-Member41 2462

Makayela Jimenez Bad Boy Bonne 19.329 Non-Member42 2463

Wendy Ross Scarlett 19.377 Non-Member43 2464

Maddie Boatwright Whitney 19.884 Non-Member44 2465

Olivia Williams Keke 20.449 345 2466

Abby McConnell Phoebe 21.111 Non-Member46 2467

Dallie Trussell Badgirl 21.219 2nd47 2468

YOUTH 4D - NT
Katie Ann Abbott Star No Time56 2477

Zoe Campbell Crest 2nd49 2470

Zoe Campbell Chetto No Time57 2478

Ava Chaffee Pure Dash Ta Traf No Time51 2472

Ava Kate Lasley Cricket Non-Member48 2469

Maddi Ma Martin Cc Non-Member52 2473

Presley McClendon Driftaway Lady Non-Member55 2476

Lilly Tatum Cattin Mirrada No Time50 2471

Wyoming Tucker Nnn Sixum On Th Non-Member54 2475

Isabella Webster Sadie Non-Member53 2474
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